
REGIONAL OFFICE, DAV INSTITUTIONS, UP ZONE - B 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION 2025-26) 

S.No. NAME OF FESTIVAL DATE DAY/ REMARK 

1 Ram Navmi 06.04.2025 Sunday 

2 Mahaveer Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 

3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday 

4 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 

5 Buddh Poornima 12.05.2025 Monday 

6 Summer Vacation  21.05.2025 to 22.06.2025 For Students 

7 Id Ul Zuha* 07.06.2025 
Saturday (Non Vacation 
Staff) 

8 Muharram* 06.07.2025 Sunday 

9 Raksha Bandhan  09.08.2025 Saturday 

10 
Independence Day 
Celebration 

15.08.2025 Friday 

11 Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday 

12 Milad-Un-Nabi* 05.09.2025 Friday 

13 Maha Navmi 01.10.2025 Wednesday 

14 
Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 
Celebration, Dussehra  

02.10.2025 Thursday 

15 Karwa Chauth 10.10.2025 Friday 

16 Deepawali Break 20.10.2025 to 23.10.2025 Monday to Thursday 

17 Chhath Pooja 28.10.2025 Tuesday  

18 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday 

19 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday 

20 Winter Vacation 31.12.2025 to 07.01.2026   For Students 

21 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday 

22 Basant Panchmi 23.01.2026 Friday 

23 Republic Day Celebration 26.01.2026 Monday 

24 Mahashivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 

25 Holi 03.03.2026 & 04.03.2026 Tuesday & Wednesday 

26 Id-Ul-Fitre* 21.03.2026 Saturday 

27 Ram Navmi 26.03.2026 Thursday 

Note:  (*  Holiday subject to appearance of Moon) 

 

                                                                                       Assistant Regional Officer, DAV Institutions, UP Zone B 


